G Inch Series Deep Groove Ball Bearing RLS4
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Shanghai ATW Bearings Production Co., Ltd. Tel:(0086)-15802107462,(0086)-34226710Fax[]

Email:vicky@atwbearings.com

Part No. :

Inner Diameter
mm :

inch :

Outer Diameter
mm :

inch :

Width(B)

Open Type (mm) :
Open Type (inch) :
Shield Type (mm) :

Shield Type(inch) :

RLS4

12.7

1/2“

33.338

1-5/16"

ORSP5
3/8“
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